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Essential Digital Skills (EDSQ) Quality Webinars 

 

Delivering and Assessing EDSQ  

Webinar  Date Time Link 

Delivering and Assessing  Thursday 9th January 2:00 – 4:00  Registration Link 

Delivering and Assessing  Wednesday 5th February 2:00 – 4:00  Registration Link 

Delivering and Assessing  Thursday 6th March  2:00 – 4:00  Registration Link 

Delivering and Assessing  Monday 28th April  11:00 – 1:00  Registration Link 

Delivering and Assessing  Wednesday 21st May 2:00 – 4:00  Registration Link 

Delivering and Assessing  Tuesday 24th June 11:00 – 1:00  Registration Link 

 

  

Quick Start to EDSQ 

Duration: 30 minutes 

 
This onboarding webinar will be hosted 

by a senior member of our Quality 

team to help you get started. 

Delivering & Assessing EDSQ 

Duration: 2 hours 

 
Hosted by a senior member of our Quality 

team and for assessors and IQAs. We will be 

introducing resources and standardising 

marking at both levels. 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8578452834403402591
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2195220488718307420
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1024498990369429848
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/6577241617847567200
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/6281430109022350171
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/192351207073289565


 

 

Quick Start to EDSQ  

Webinar Date Time Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Wednesday 15th January 3:00 – 3:30  Registration Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Tuesday 11th February 11:30 – 12:00  Registration Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Thursday 13th March 3:00 – 3:30 Registration Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ  Tuesday 22 April  11:30 – 12:00   Registration Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Wednesday 7th May 3:00 – 3:30 Registration Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Thursday 5th June 11:30 – 12:00   Registration Link 

 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8499806966693000794
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5341868835785708633
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2674268908847678039
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1640812641133591896
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8638742357044180318
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2687498232753117270

